
LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 BARDOU Charles Club France 25 24 24 24 24.25 97

2 GENDREAU Alain Club France 25 25 24 23 24.25 97

3 VAZQUEZ Ludovic Club France 24 23 24 24 23.75 95

4 CARON Arthur Cadet / junior 24 23 23 24 23.5 94

5 MERCIER Emeric Série 1 23 25 23 23 23.5 94

6 TUFFERY Stephane Club France 24 24 23 23 23.5 94

7 GIRARD Alain Série 1 25 25 22 22 23.5 94

8 MENGAL Jean-François Vétéran 25 21 24 23 23.25 93

9 CACHAT Guillaume Club France 23 25 24 21 23.25 93

10 BOURGOGNE Jordy Club France 24 21 24 23 23 92

11 BARDOU David Club France 23 21 23 24 22.75 91

12 DEHEC Alexandre Série 1 24 20 24 23 22.75 91

13 CELLIER Thierry Vétéran 24 22 23 22 22.75 91

14 ANOTO Didier Série 1 23 24 22 22 22.75 91

15 CONDETTE Samuel Série 1 25 22 23 21 22.75 91

16 PERIER gregory Série 1 24 24 22 21 22.75 91

17 BUISSON Dylan Série 2 23 21 22 24 22.5 90

18 FAVA Laurent Club France 22 22 23 23 22.5 90

19 VERHILLE Louis Cadet / junior 25 19 23 22 22.25 89

20 DUBOIS Mathieu Série 2 23 22 22 22 22.25 89

21 LALLEMENT Denis S.VET / MASTER 22 24 21 22 22.25 89

22 BEAUDOIN Ludovic Vétéran 23 21 22 22 22 88

23 CAMUS Vincent Série 2 22 23 21 22 22 88

24 VATEL William Vétéran 24 18 23 22 21.75 87

25 COELHO Anthony Série 3 22 22 23 20 21.75 87

26 CASADEI Vincent Série 1 23 23 21 20 21.75 87

27 pradot laurent Série 1 22 22 24 19 21.75 87



Class. Nom / Prénom Série FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

28 BOUZY Frederic Série 1 21 20 23 22 21.5 86

29 COELHO Jordan Série 1 20 23 21 22 21.5 86

30 PRADOT Bastien Série 2 21 23 21 21 21.5 86

31 OZIARD Gerard S.VET / MASTER 20 24 22 20 21.5 86

32 BIDAULT Quentin Série 2 22 22 22 20 21.5 86

33 FIASCHI Mario Vétéran 22 23 21 20 21.5 86

34 ALLIMONNIER Ludovic Série 1 20 19 24 22 21.25 85

35 MARTINS Joaquim Série 2 21 21 21 22 21.25 85

36 PRADOT YANN Série 2 21 21 21 22 21.25 85

37 GOUSSIN Guy S.VET / MASTER 22 20 22 21 21.25 85

38 LEPREVOST Piel Série 1 23 20 21 21 21.25 85

39 MOUSSION Joël S.VET / MASTER 23 21 20 21 21.25 85

40 BROUSSIER Pauline Série 4 /Dame 23 21 21 20 21.25 85

41 AMESLEK Ibrahim Club France 21 21 20 22 21 84

42 MOGENTALE Didier Vétéran 23 23 22 16 21 84

43 VERRIERE Baptiste Série 1 23 20 19 21 20.75 83

44 RENUCCI Jean-Christophe Vétéran 20 22 22 19 20.75 83

45 BAUDOIN Thierry Vétéran 23 21 21 18 20.75 83

46 FAVIN Thierry Série 3 20 19 21 22 20.5 82

47 VERHILLE Arnaud Série 1 20 20 21 21 20.5 82

48 COEHLO José Série 2 21 20 20 21 20.5 82

49 CARON Arnaud Série 2 20 20 22 20 20.5 82

50 DERIAUX Bruno Série 2 22 22 19 19 20.5 82

51 RESPELIERS CAMILLE Série 3 20 23 21 18 20.5 82

52 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud S.VET / MASTER 24 21 19 18 20.5 82

53 MARIN William Série 2 24 22 19 17 20.5 82

54 TESSON Guy Série 3 19 20 21 20 20 80

55 LARDINOIS Mickael Vétéran 22 18 21 19 20 80

56 LE GUILLOU Hervé Vétéran 22 22 17 19 20 80

57 BARDOU Hugo Cadet / junior 18 23 19 18 19.5 78



Class. Nom / Prénom Série FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

58 GHEZAL Ismael Série 3 21 20 20 17 19.5 78

59 WILKINS joseph S.VET / MASTER 22 19 20 17 19.5 78

60 BIGAYONS Alexandre Série 3 23 20 20 15 19.5 78

61 SABOURIN Maxime Série 3 19 22 15 21 19.25 77

62 ACHAIBOU Hakim Vétéran 20 19 20 18 19.25 77

63 GEIGER Didier Vétéran 20 21 18 18 19.25 77

64 BRUHIN Henri Vétéran 22 21 17 17 19.25 77

65 FRANCOLON Henri Vétéran 19 20 17 20 19 76

66 SCHREIER Rodolphe Vétéran 19 21 18 18 19 76

67 CAVAILLAC Pascal Vétéran 21 21 16 18 19 76

68 BUCHE Gerard Vétéran 22 18 20 16 19 76

69 ARNAUD Jean Pierre Vétéran 20 23 20 13 19 76

70 DUQUE Gilles Vétéran 19 17 17 22 18.75 75

71 VERAQUIN Nicolas Série 3 18 19 19 19 18.75 75

72 LAURENT Olivier Vétéran 21 17 19 18 18.75 75

73 MERCIER Mathis Cadet / junior 19 20 20 16 18.75 75

74 VAILLANT Pierrick Série 3 21 19 21 14 18.75 75

75 RAGOGNA CARLO Vétéran 22 22 17 14 18.75 75

76 DOUARD Johann Cadet / junior 15 18 21 20 18.5 74

77 PROUVEUR Patrice Série 3 19 20 18 17 18.5 74

78 CASADEI Deborah Série 4 /Dame 19 20 19 16 18.5 74

79 ANATOLE CORANTIN Série 3 20 19 19 16 18.5 74

80 MOSSET Ludovic Série 3 16 19 19 19 18.25 73

81 LEONI Jean Francois S.VET / MASTER 18 20 18 17 18.25 73

82 MYCHNO Thierry Série 2 21 19 17 16 18.25 73

83 TUFFERY YANN Cadet / junior 17 17 18 20 18 72

84 BARILLEAU Philippe Série 1 18 18 17 18 17.75 71

85 KORNPROBST Michel Vétéran 17 17 19 17 17.5 70

86 VADALA Vito S.VET / MASTER 16 21 16 17 17.5 70

87 TECHE- MELLON Eric Vétéran 16 14 21 18 17.25 69



Class. Nom / Prénom Série FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

88 BIROU Florian Série 4 /Dame 19 17 15 18 17.25 69

89 GUEMAS olivier Vétéran 19 19 13 17 17 68

90 MAUD Philippe Vétéran 18 16 18 16 17 68

91 MONTEVERDI Fabrice Série 3 19 16 16 16 16.75 67

92 CARANDI Philippe Vétéran 15 19 19 14 16.75 67

93 LINDEGGER PHILIPPE Vétéran 18 15 14 19 16.5 66

94 HERRAULT Patrick Vétéran 16 19 17 13 16.25 65

95 HATEM Cyril Série 3 17 18 17 13 16.25 65

96 MONOT Fabrice Série 2 18 19 16 12 16.25 65

97 CHARRETTE Louis Cadet / junior 15 15 17 17 16 64

98 TAILLANDIER Thomas Cadet / junior 14 19 13 17 15.75 63

99 LAURENT Claudine Série 4 /Dame 16 16 16 15 15.75 63

100 LESUEUR Patrick S.VET / MASTER 16 18 14 15 15.75 63

101 SCOTTI Jean Louis S.VET / MASTER 19 14 21 8 15.5 62

102 MOTA Theo SERIE A MODIFIER 19 15 13 14 15.25 61

103 MASSON Thierry Vétéran 14 16 14 16 15 60

104 TRUSZKOWSKI Philippe S.VET / MASTER 15 15 15 14 14.75 59

105 BOUCHARD Jean-Paul S.VET / MASTER 15 13 16 13 14.25 57

106 BAUDEL Fabrice Série 3 13 14 14 15 14 56

107 SOULIER Francois Série 4 /Dame 13 17 13 13 14 56

108 GUEHO Patrice Vétéran 16 12 17 10 13.75 55

109 FOUCHER Jean Philippe Série 2 18 21 16 0 18.33 55

110 BIGAYON Ylan Cadet / junior 14 10 14 15 13.25 53

111 LECOURT Yann Série 3 15 13 12 13 13.25 53

112 BEAUDIN Raphael Cadet / junior 12 13 10 15 12.5 50

113 PROUTEAU Christine Série 4 /Dame 14 14 10 12 12.5 50

114 BELGUENDOUZ Yacine Série 3 10 14 13 10 11.75 47

115 THOMAS Emilien Cadet / junior 18 8 13 8 11.75 47

116 VASSOR Thierry Vétéran 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 VALENTE Adrien Série 2 0 0 0 0 0



Class. Nom / Prénom Série FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

118 MATHINIER GILLES Super vétéran 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 PREAUT Jean-Philippe Vétéran 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 CODAN FLORIAN Série 3 0 0 0 0 0 0



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
Série 1

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 MERCIER Emeric 23 25 23 23 23.5 94

2 GIRARD Alain 25 25 22 22 23.5 94

3 DEHEC Alexandre 24 20 24 23 22.75 91

4 ANOTO Didier 23 24 22 22 22.75 91

5 CONDETTE Samuel 25 22 23 21 22.75 91

6 PERIER gregory 24 24 22 21 22.75 91

7 CASADEI Vincent 23 23 21 20 21.75 87

8 pradot laurent 22 22 24 19 21.75 87

9 BOUZY Frederic 21 20 23 22 21.5 86

10 COELHO Jordan 20 23 21 22 21.5 86

11 ALLIMONNIER Ludovic 20 19 24 22 21.25 85

12 LEPREVOST Piel 23 20 21 21 21.25 85

13 VERRIERE Baptiste 23 20 19 21 20.75 83

14 VERHILLE Arnaud 20 20 21 21 20.5 82

15 BARILLEAU Philippe 18 18 17 18 17.75 71



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
Série 2

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 BUISSON Dylan 23 21 22 24 22.5 90

2 DUBOIS Mathieu 23 22 22 22 22.25 89

3 CAMUS Vincent 22 23 21 22 22 88

4 PRADOT Bastien 21 23 21 21 21.5 86

5 BIDAULT Quentin 22 22 22 20 21.5 86

6 MARTINS Joaquim 21 21 21 22 21.25 85

7 PRADOT YANN 21 21 21 22 21.25 85

8 COEHLO José 21 20 20 21 20.5 82

9 CARON Arnaud 20 20 22 20 20.5 82

10 DERIAUX Bruno 22 22 19 19 20.5 82

11 MARIN William 24 22 19 17 20.5 82

12 MYCHNO Thierry 21 19 17 16 18.25 73

13 MONOT Fabrice 18 19 16 12 16.25 65

14 FOUCHER Jean Philippe 18 21 16 0 18.33 55

15 VALENTE Adrien 0 0 0 0 0



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
Série 3

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 COELHO Anthony 22 22 23 20 21.75 87

2 FAVIN Thierry 20 19 21 22 20.5 82

3 RESPELIERS CAMILLE 20 23 21 18 20.5 82

4 TESSON Guy 19 20 21 20 20 80

5 GHEZAL Ismael 21 20 20 17 19.5 78

6 BIGAYONS Alexandre 23 20 20 15 19.5 78

7 SABOURIN Maxime 19 22 15 21 19.25 77

8 VERAQUIN Nicolas 18 19 19 19 18.75 75

9 VAILLANT Pierrick 21 19 21 14 18.75 75

10 PROUVEUR Patrice 19 20 18 17 18.5 74

11 ANATOLE CORANTIN 20 19 19 16 18.5 74

12 MOSSET Ludovic 16 19 19 19 18.25 73

13 MONTEVERDI Fabrice 19 16 16 16 16.75 67

14 HATEM Cyril 17 18 17 13 16.25 65

15 BAUDEL Fabrice 13 14 14 15 14 56

16 LECOURT Yann 15 13 12 13 13.25 53

17 BELGUENDOUZ Yacine 10 14 13 10 11.75 47

18 CODAN FLORIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
Vétéran

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 MENGAL Jean-François 25 21 24 23 23.25 93

2 CELLIER Thierry 24 22 23 22 22.75 91

3 BEAUDOIN Ludovic 23 21 22 22 22 88

4 VATEL William 24 18 23 22 21.75 87

5 FIASCHI Mario 22 23 21 20 21.5 86

6 MOGENTALE Didier 23 23 22 16 21 84

7 RENUCCI Jean-Christophe 20 22 22 19 20.75 83

8 BAUDOIN Thierry 23 21 21 18 20.75 83

9 LARDINOIS Mickael 22 18 21 19 20 80

10 LE GUILLOU Hervé 22 22 17 19 20 80

11 ACHAIBOU Hakim 20 19 20 18 19.25 77

12 GEIGER Didier 20 21 18 18 19.25 77

13 BRUHIN Henri 22 21 17 17 19.25 77

14 FRANCOLON Henri 19 20 17 20 19 76

15 SCHREIER Rodolphe 19 21 18 18 19 76

16 CAVAILLAC Pascal 21 21 16 18 19 76

17 BUCHE Gerard 22 18 20 16 19 76

18 ARNAUD Jean Pierre 20 23 20 13 19 76

19 DUQUE Gilles 19 17 17 22 18.75 75

20 LAURENT Olivier 21 17 19 18 18.75 75

21 RAGOGNA CARLO 22 22 17 14 18.75 75

22 KORNPROBST Michel 17 17 19 17 17.5 70

23 TECHE- MELLON Eric 16 14 21 18 17.25 69

24 GUEMAS olivier 19 19 13 17 17 68

25 MAUD Philippe 18 16 18 16 17 68

26 CARANDI Philippe 15 19 19 14 16.75 67

27 LINDEGGER PHILIPPE 18 15 14 19 16.5 66



Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

28 HERRAULT Patrick 16 19 17 13 16.25 65

29 MASSON Thierry 14 16 14 16 15 60

30 GUEHO Patrice 16 12 17 10 13.75 55

31 PREAUT Jean-Philippe 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 VASSOR Thierry 0 0 0 0 0 0



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
Super vétéran

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 MATHINIER GILLES 0 0 0 0 0 0



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
Club France

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 BARDOU Charles 25 24 24 24 24.25 97

2 GENDREAU Alain 25 25 24 23 24.25 97

3 VAZQUEZ Ludovic 24 23 24 24 23.75 95

4 TUFFERY Stephane 24 24 23 23 23.5 94

5 CACHAT Guillaume 23 25 24 21 23.25 93

6 BOURGOGNE Jordy 24 21 24 23 23 92

7 BARDOU David 23 21 23 24 22.75 91

8 FAVA Laurent 22 22 23 23 22.5 90

9 AMESLEK Ibrahim 21 21 20 22 21 84



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
S.VET / MASTER

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 LALLEMENT Denis 22 24 21 22 22.25 89

2 OZIARD Gerard 20 24 22 20 21.5 86

3 GOUSSIN Guy 22 20 22 21 21.25 85

4 MOUSSION Joël 23 21 20 21 21.25 85

5 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud 24 21 19 18 20.5 82

6 WILKINS joseph 22 19 20 17 19.5 78

7 LEONI Jean Francois 18 20 18 17 18.25 73

8 VADALA Vito 16 21 16 17 17.5 70

9 LESUEUR Patrick 16 18 14 15 15.75 63

10 SCOTTI Jean Louis 19 14 21 8 15.5 62

11 TRUSZKOWSKI Philippe 15 15 15 14 14.75 59

12 BOUCHARD Jean-Paul 15 13 16 13 14.25 57



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
Série 4 /Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 BROUSSIER Pauline 23 21 21 20 21.25 85

2 CASADEI Deborah 19 20 19 16 18.5 74

3 BIROU Florian 19 17 15 18 17.25 69

4 LAURENT Claudine 16 16 16 15 15.75 63

5 SOULIER Francois 13 17 13 13 14 56

6 PROUTEAU Christine 14 14 10 12 12.5 50



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
Cadet / junior

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 CARON Arthur 24 23 23 24 23.5 94

2 VERHILLE Louis 25 19 23 22 22.25 89

3 BARDOU Hugo 18 23 19 18 19.5 78

4 MERCIER Mathis 19 20 20 16 18.75 75

5 DOUARD Johann 15 18 21 20 18.5 74

6 TUFFERY YANN 17 17 18 20 18 72

7 CHARRETTE Louis 15 15 17 17 16 64

8 TAILLANDIER Thomas 14 19 13 17 15.75 63

9 BIGAYON Ylan 14 10 14 15 13.25 53

10 BEAUDIN Raphael 12 13 10 15 12.5 50

11 THOMAS Emilien 18 8 13 8 11.75 47



LA Journée d' ELISA (26/05/2022)
SERIE A MODIFIER

Class. Nom / Prénom FOSSE BECASSINE PERAZZI SANGLIER Moyenne Score

1 MOTA Theo 19 15 13 14 15.25 61


